

TO: ALL NEWS MEDIA

FROM: J. P. MASCARO & SONS

CONTACT: LINDSAY MASCARO PTASZENSKI, DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION

PHONE: 484-398-6500

DATE: JULY 26, 2019

SUBJECT: J. P. MASCARO & SONS AWARDS \$1 MILLION FOR STUDENT

SCHOLARSHIPS AND SUPPLEMENTAL EDUCATIONAL

PROGRAMS FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR

Local solid waste service company J. P. Mascaro & Sons continued its long history of supporting educational programs and initiatives by announcing that it has awarded \$1 million for student scholarships and supplemental educational programs for the 2019-2020 school year.

Company Director of Education, Lindsay Mascaro Ptaszenski said, "The funds will be distributed to over 90 schools in the regional area, including the St. Catherine of Sienna School in Reading, the John Paul II Center for Special Learning in Shillington, the City School in Philadelphia, the Regina Angelorum Academy in Plymouth Meeting, the St. Cornelius School in Chadds Ford, the AIM Academy in Conshohocken, the MMI Preparatory School in Freeland, the Upland Country Day School in Kennett Square, and many others."

Mascaro Ptaszenski added, "During the last seven years, the Mascaro company has awarded approximately \$9 million for student scholarships and supplemental educational programming. My grandfather and company founder, Joseph P. Mascaro, Sr., was a man with a

limited formal education, but he was a huge proponent of education in general and of young students having the best educational opportunities possible, regardless of their financial standing, and as a company, J. P. Mascaro & Sons feels the same."

- J. P. Mascaro & Sons company President, Pat Mascaro, said, "When a company commits to funding student scholarships and educational initiatives, it is also committing to the betterment of the local community as a whole. J. P. Mascaro & Sons is proud to have participated substantially in such funding in the past, and it looks forward to doing so for many years to come."
- J. P. Mascaro & Sons, a privately-owned and family-operated business, is headquartered in Montgomery County, Pennsylvania. Founded by Joseph P. Mascaro, Sr. over 50 years ago, and grown by his five sons, Joseph, Frank, Louis, Mike and Pat Mascaro, today the company is moving forward with a third generation of Mascaro family members.

For information about J. P. Mascaro & Sons, its history, its people, its services and facilities, and its educational initiatives, visit the company website at **www.jpmascaro.com**.